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SUITABLE for CELIACS

BYODINAMIC

Storage: away from light, with
horizontal bottle, controlled temperature and

Residual Sugar

Ingredient declaration on packaging: 

DIETARY SUITABILITY 

 Contains NUTS (shell and nuts) + products made from NUTS

 SUITABLE for VEGETARIANS

SUITABLE for VEGANS

Contains MUSTARD & products made from MUSTARD

Contains SESAME SEEDS & products made from SESAME 
SEEDS

Contains LUPINS

Contains MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS

Contains SOYA & products made from SOYA

CANNONAU

RED

5 YEARS

ENERGY Glass (125ml)

CANNONAU AUDARYA 

INGREDIENTS

Long maceration of 30
days at 25°C. Complete malolactic fermentation

and subsequent refinement on fine lees, in temperature-controlled steel vats
in order to enhance the typical aromatic component of the vine.Color: intense ruby ​​red

Nose: slightly spicy with hints of
very ripe red fruit

Flavor: structured, warm and persistent
Pairings: cured meats and first courses of land,

medium-long aged Sardinian pecorino.
Roast suckling pig and lamb seasoned with

myrtle and juniper, red meats.

VALUES 

 CONCRETE

CAN-AUDARYA------01D

GRAPES

POTASSIUM METABISULPHITE

List of Ingredients

APPROVED BY

Storage Conditions: 

Contains GLUTEN & products made from GLUTEN

DATE

AUDARYA SRL 

DATE

10.6.2025 

ISSUED BY

KJ

Kcal

ALLERGENS

Contains EGG (used in fining: e.g. egg albumin)

Contains FISH (used in fining: e.g. isinglass)

Contains MILK (used in fining: e.g. casein or potassium 
caseinate)

Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 
SULPHITES (>10 ppm)

Contains CELERY & products made from CELERY 

TECHNICAL SHEET

ALLERGENS AND TASTING NOTES

Product DescriptionProduct Picture

Bottle Size

Alcohol by Volume 

Country of Origin / 
Production Area 

Grapes

Colour

Shelf Life 

Product 
Name

Alivini 
Product 

Code
Vinification

ITALY

DB 30/06/2025
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